SYLVANIA
LEDVANCE Luminaires
Slim Floodlight
LEDLUM018R1   7-17
Specifications
Weight: 20W/30W: 3.5lbs (1.6kg) 	  50W: 5lbs (2.3kg)
Construction: Two-piece cast aluminum with powder coat paint finish and glass

17
m
m
)
1.6in
(40mm)
20W/30W 50W
*DLC Premium is only applicable to 4000K and 5000K versions.
UL USC
LISTED
® *
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input		  Color Temp		  Total Fixture
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 LPW*	 DLC**
74906	 SLMFLD1A/020UNV830/WF/BZ	 20	 120-277V	 >80	 3000K	 Wide Flood	 2000	 103	 Std
74907	 SLMFLD1A/020UNV840/WF/BZ	 20	 120-277V	 >80	 4000K	 Wide Flood	 2200	 111	 Prm
74908	 SLMFLD1A/030UNV840/WF/BZ	 30	 120-277V	 >80	 4000K	 Wide Flood	 3400	 110	 Prm
74909	 SLMFLD1A/030UNV850/WF/BZ	 30	 120-277V	 >80	 5000K	 Wide Flood	 3500	 114	 Prm
74910	 SLMFLD1A/050UNV840/WF/BZ	 50	 120-277V	 >80	 4000K	 Wide Flood	 6100	 119	 Prm
74911	 SLMFLD1A/050UNV850/WF/BZ	 50	 120-277V	 >80	 5000K	 Wide Flood	 6300	 121	 Prm
  *LPW per LM79 report
**Prm is for DLC Premium, Std is for DLC Standard
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
SLMFLD1A/020UNV830/WF/BZ